
Decathlon

Arona International Meeting CE

PVDT110mH400m100m

2024 (11/12 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.64 7.63 15.99 2.11 47.14 14.12 48.86 5.35 67.29

D1:4239
2022

Decathlon

2021 2021 2016
2012

Best Previous
Performances D2:4259

4:19.83
2021 2021 2015 2021

2022

2021 2015
R:3546 (2012) J:2720 (2015) T:2457 (2021)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9126WR 2018 8469 2015K. MAYER (FRA)MRK. MAYER (FRA)

XIII International Meeting Arona Combined Events

13 Mar 2000

8037Malik DIAKITE1 GER

841

11.09

915

7.42

1756

736

14.12

2492

696

1.88

3188

861

49.00

D1:4049

854

14.96

720

42.74

5623

819

4.70

6442

762

61.58

7204

833

4:16.86

D2:39884903

(1) (2) (2)(5) (10) (4)(9)(7) (3) (7)

(4) (1) (1)(5) (6) (5)(5)(4) (4)

+1.6+2.40.0

R: 3389 (2) J: 2430 (3) T: 2218 (1)

5 Mar 2003

8035Jeff TESSELAAR2 NED

883

10.90

1030

7.88

1913

730

14.03

2643

776

1.97

3419

901

48.16

D1:4320

892

14.65

631

38.33

5843

760

4.50

6603

597

50.55

7200

835

4:16.54

D2:37155212

(4) (7) (1)(3) (6) (9)(2)(3) (1) (9)

(2) (2) (3)(1) (1) (1)(1)(1) (1)

DBDB +0.6+2.4+0.9

R: 3511 (1) J: 2566 (1) T: 1958 (7)

27 Sep 1996

7742Lewis CHURCH3 GBR

797

11.29

776

6.84

1573

770

14.68

2343

803

2.00

3146

810

50.10

D1:3956

917

14.45

741

43.73

5614

760

4.50

6374

654

54.39

7028

714

4:34.70

D2:37864873

(4) (4) (4)(10) (2) (2)(1)(13) (15) (3)

(5) (5) (2)(9) (7) (6)(9)(15) (12)

+0.6-0.70.0

R: 3238 (5) J: 2339 (5) T: 2165 (3)

3 Aug 1995

7674Gerson IZAGUIRRE4 VEN

821

11.18

871

7.24

1692

755

14.44

2447

723

1.91

3170

811

50.07

D1:3981

968

14.05

737

43.54

5686

790

4.60

6476

605

51.14

7081

593

4:54.22

D2:36934949

(3) (6) (12)(8) (1) (3)(6)(10) (6) (5)

(3) (3) (4)(8) (4) (3)(7)(7) (8)

DB+0.6+2.6+0.9

R: 3193 (9) J: 2384 (4) T: 2097 (6)

1 Apr 1997

7662David ABRINES5 ESP

843

11.08

896

7.34

1739

726

13.96

2465

749

1.94

3214

858

49.07

D1:4072

911

14.50

663

39.93

5646

590

3.90

6236

803

64.31

7039

623

4:49.28

D2:35904983

(14) (1) (9)(6) (4) (6)(4)(6) (5) (10)

(6) (4) (5)(4) (3) (4)(4)(6) (7)

0.0+0.60.0

R: 3235 (6) J: 2235 (7) T: 2192 (2)

4 Oct 1996

7475Harry KENDALL6 GBR

870

10.96

804

6.96

1674

720

13.87

2394

696

1.88

3090

894

48.32

D1:3984

792

15.48

711

42.29

5487

645

4.10

6132

679

56.09

6811

664

4:42.58

D2:34914776

(11) (3) (6)(4) (13) (5)(9)(4) (13) (11)

(8) (7) (6)(7) (10) (8)(10)(8) (9)

0.0-1.1+0.9

R: 3220 (7) J: 2145 (12) T: 2110 (5)

4 Feb 2002

7446José SAN PASTOR7 ESP

832

11.13

828

7.06

1660

832

15.69

2492

696

1.88

3188

811

50.07

D1:3999

868

14.85

663

39.92

5530

702

4.30

6232

651

54.18

6883

563

4:59.48

D2:34474867

(6) (5) (13)(8) (9) (7)(9)(9) (10) (1)

(7) (6) (8)(6) (8) (7)(5)(9) (4)

+1.6+2.50.0

R: 3074 (10) J: 2226 (8) T: 2146 (4)

10 Jul 2001

7150Pablo GÁMEZ8 ESP

863

10.99

753

6.74

1616

615

12.14

2231

776

1.97

3007

922

47.74

D1:3929

879

14.76

566

35.11

5374

645

4.10

6019

513

44.88

6532

618

4:50.08

D2:32214808

(11) (12) (10)(2) (8) (11)(2)(5) (16) (16)

(10) (9) (11)(10) (9) (10)(13)(13) (15)

+0.6+0.7+0.9

R: 3282 (4) J: 2174 (11) T: 1694 (11)

16 Sep 2004

7142Eduardo FIGUEROA9 ESP

801

11.27

854

7.17

1655

562

11.27

2217

670

1.85

2887

779

50.78

D1:3666

894

14.64

575

35.58

5135

702

4.30

5837

561

48.14

6398

744

4:30.11

D2:34764560

(6) (10) (3)(12) (5) (10)(13)(12) (8) (17)

(12) (12) (7)(14) (12) (12)(15)(10) (16)

+1.6+1.60.0

R: 3218 (8) J: 2226 (8) T: 1698 (10)

29 Jan 2004

7092Tayb David LOUM10 ESP

924

10.72

847

7.14

1771

707

13.65

2478

670

1.85

3148

942

47.33

D1:4090

835

15.12

538

33.69

5463

617

4.00

6080

404

37.34

6484

608

4:51.79

D2:30024925

(13) (13) (11)(1) (12) (12)(13)(1) (9) (13)

(9) (10) (13)(3) (5) (9)(8)(3) (6)

+0.6+2.5+0.9

R: 3309 (3) J: 2134 (13) T: 1649 (12)

9 Jan 1988

7087Javier PÉREZ11 ESP

759

11.47

869

7.23

1628

732

14.06

2360

670

1.85

3030

726

51.96

D1:3756

889

14.68

531

33.35

5176

673

4.20

5849

582

49.57

6431

656

4:43.96

D2:33314645

(10) (8) (7)(13) (7) (14)(13)(15) (7) (8)

(11) (11) (10)(11) (11) (11)(12)(11) (11)

+1.6+0.60.0

R: 3030 (11) J: 2212 (10) T: 1845 (9)

20 Jan 1999

6905Juan Manuel HERNÁNDEZ12 ESP

812

11.22

811

6.99

1623

560

11.24

2183

723

1.91

2906

791

50.51

D1:3697

755

15.80

532

33.42

4984

702

4.30

5686

547

47.16

6233

672

4:41.26

D2:32084452

(6) (11) (5)(11) (14) (13)(6)(11) (11) (18)

(13) (13) (12)(12) (13) (13)(14)(12) (17)

0.0-0.30.0

R: 3030 (11) J: 2236 (6) T: 1639 (13)

19 Jun 2001

6851Pablo ROELAS13 ESP

732

11.60

700

6.51

1432

640

12.56

2072

670

1.85

2742

703

52.50

D1:3445

854

14.96

642

38.90

4941

702

4.30

5643

567

48.54

6210

641

4:46.25

D2:34064299

(6) (9) (8)(14) (10) (8)(13)(17) (18) (15)

(14) (14) (9)(15) (14) (14)(17)(18) (18)

+1.6+0.40.0

R: 2930 (13) J: 2072 (14) T: 1849 (8)

16 May 1998

DNFOndřej KOPECKÝ CZE

838

11.10

913

7.41

1751

747

14.31

2498

749

1.94

3247

857

49.10

D1:4104

913

14.48

770

45.13

5787

819

4.70

6606

DNS

5017

(1)(7) (3) (1)(4)(8) (4) (6)

(1)(2) (2) (2)(3)(5) (3)

+0.6+1.2+0.9

R: 2608 (14) J: 2481 (2) T: 1517 (14)

9 Jun 2003

DNFPol FERRER ESP

910

10.78

947

7.55

1857

703

13.59

2560

723

1.91

3283

388

1:00.76

D1:3671

DNS(15)(6)(2) (2) (14)

(13)(2)(2) (2)

+1.1+0.9

R: 1298 (15) J: 1670 (15) T: 703 (18)

3 May 1991

DNFMarcus NILSSON SWE

750

11.51

802

6.95

1552

814

15.39

2366

696

1.88

3062

DNS(9)(16) (14) (2)

(11)(16) (10)

-1.40.0

R: 750 (17) J: 1498 (16) T: 814 (15)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

2024 (11/12 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.64 7.63 15.99 2.11 47.14 14.12 48.86 5.35 67.29

D1:4239
2022

Decathlon

2021 2021 2016
2012

Best Previous
Performances D2:4259

4:19.83
2021 2021 2015 2021

2022

2021 2015
R:3546 (2012) J:2720 (2015) T:2457 (2021)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9126WR 2018 8469 2015K. MAYER (FRA)MRK. MAYER (FRA)

XIII International Meeting Arona Combined Events

30 Nov 1992

DNFDarko PESIC MNE

725

11.63

748

6.72

1473

760

14.51

2233

644

1.82

2877

DNS(17)(18) (17) (4)

(16)(17) (14)

+0.20.0

R: 725 (18) J: 1392 (17) T: 760 (16)

28 Jan 1991

DNFKai KAZMIREK GER

780

11.37

809

6.98

1589

715

13.78

2304

DNS(14) (12) (12)

(14) (13)

+2.10.0

R: 780 (16) J: 809 (18) T: 715 (17)

8726Ideal Decathlon 10.72 7.88 15.69 2.00 47.33 14.05 45.13 4.70 64.31 4:16.54
924 1030 832 803 942 968 770 819 803 835

1954 2786 3589 D1: 4531 5499 6269 7088 7891 D2: 4195R: 3669 J: 2652 T: 2405
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